
; A

AMENDMENT OF SOUCnTATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT I IPANo r.... AT-CC1 2

2. AMENDMENTAODDIFKATIO# NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISmO)NPURCHASE REQ,. N 6. PROJECT NO.(f p )

M006 03-14-2012 NMS-12-026 I

6 SSUED BY CODE 3100 7.ADMMSTEREDBY (Ior1gin tan EaODE) 13100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts, MSA Div. of Contracts
Attn: Manon Butt, 301-492-3629 Mail Stop: TWB-01-BIOM
Mail Stop: TWB-01-BlOM
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

8. NAME AND ADDREzSS OF CONTRACTOR (No., sbt. GMity, Sats aWd 2P Code) 9 RA. AMENDMENT OF SOUCITAT¶ON NO.

PHACIL, INC.
99.DATED (SmEEITEIl)

950 N GLEBE RD STE 910 IS.MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTIDRDER NO.NRC-10-07-414 NMSS-001

ARLINGTON VA 222034173

l0EL DATED (SEE f-EM 13)

CODE 054885111 FACILITVCOoE X 08102010

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPUES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOUCITATIONS

0 The above numbered solicitation Is amended as set forth In Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers Is extended, E7 Is not extended.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified In the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:
(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and retunIng copies of the amendment (b) By admowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and Is received prior to the opening hour
and data snsctsd

12ACCOUNTINANDAPROPRLAT1ONDATA (Ifrmqu B&R: 12-50-41-r-112 JCN: J5673 BOC: 252A APPNO: 31X0200
FAIMIS# 121457 OBLIGATE $7,000.00
NAICS Code 561110 PSC R699

13. THIS ITEM APIPUES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

0Q AL THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO, (SP adll.) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MAOE IN THECONTRACT ORDER No. IN ITEM 10A.

B. THE ABOWE NUMBERED CONTRACTCORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMISTRATIVE CHANGES (sucham d eo h pa offim, apW odetat edt)
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14. PURSUANT TO TH e AUTHORITY OF FAR 4&103W).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

D. OTHE (SpoytypeotWecf l mdimhowlAyD Bilateral Modification

x

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor "-isnot, -- is requked to sign this document and retum t  copies to the issuing office.

14. DESCRITnON OF AmJENDM•EwNMODICATioN (o,,iad by UcF msaon heaira inckdlng•w %two f

Reference Contract NRC-10-07-414, Task Order 4MSS-001, for Administrative Office Support.

The purpose of this modification is to increase the task order ceiling, revise the price schedule,
and add incremental funding, as described on the following page.

NRC Project Officer: Catherine Blakeney, 301-415-1491, catherine.blakeneylnrc.gov

NRC Task Order Manager: James Smith, NMSS/FCSS, 301-492-3234, james.smith@nrc.gov

Except as nodded huek dl tans and wuidMoils ci INc Ucaslunt retested hi line BAn iSA, a hmlcforn changed. isualna uaidruiged and hi Storm and utI.d.

ISA. NAME AND ITL.E OF SIGNER (Type or prit)

Priya Shah
Contracts M;

15 coMAClf,,••MrW Priya Palvia Shah 'sc. -DAT IGE
___ . v,,,,,: S&w, L,"2012.03.19

•(vei n n•asr m -0 3/19/12

N' N 7540-1,152-807
PREVIOUS EImTON NOT USABLE

TE1PLATE -ADM001 "A 1 9 202 0002



NRC-10-07-414
Task Order NMSS-001
Modification 006
Page 2 of 2

Reference Task Order NMSS-001 under Contract NRC-1 0-07-414.

The purpose of this modification is to (1) increase the task order ceiling, (2) revise the price
schedule, and (3) add incremental funding, as follows:

1. Increase the ceiling of Task Order NMSS-001 by $32,410.13, from $122,921.89 to
$155,332.02.

2. An estimated price schedule showing revised Option Year Four, as well as the total task
order ceiling in the amount of $155,332.02, is attached.

3. Add incremental funding in the amount of $7,000.00, thereby increasing the obligated
amount from $117,501.00 to $124,501.00.

The following is a summary of obligations for NRC-1 0-07-414 NMSS-001 from the date of award
through the date of this action:

Job Code J5673

Award FYI 0 Obligation $44,933.00
Mod 2 FY11 Obligation $1,568.00
Mod 3 FYI 1 Obligation $36,000.00
Mod 4 FYI 1 Obligation $21,000.00
Mod 5 FY12 Obligation $14,000.00
Mod 6 FY12 Obligation $7,000.00

Total NRC Obligations $124,501.00

This modification obligates FY 2012 funds in the amount of $7,000.00.

Summary:
FY10 Obligations $44,933.00
FYI 1 Obligations $58,568.00
FY12 Obligations $21,000.00'

Total NRC Obligations $124,501.00

The period of performance of Task Order NMSS-001 from August 10, 2010 through September
20, 2012 remains unchanged.

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.


